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

Management at 604-853-2718 –Ext-1, to book a viewing, Reference the address: “33452D Hawthorne Ave” 

$1,900 / 2br - 900ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom condo (33407 Tessaro Crescent) 
NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division, 2 bedroom, 2 full bath condo by Five Corners. 

In suite laundry room. Gas fire place. Hot water and Gas included. Hydro extra. Quiet, well maintained 

building. Under ground parking for 1, Move in fee., No smoking no pets., 1 year lease, references and credit 

check. please respond with brief introduction and contact number. (604) 534-7974 ext. 214 

mailto:43e9a445ae233f5d928c5beb37e476f6@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,975 / 2br - 1050ft2 - Abbotsford / Clearbrook 2 Bdrm Condo (31831 
Peardonville Rd.) 
Bright two bedroom two bath condo in WestPoint Villa, laminate flooring, gas fireplace, large in-suite laundry 

room/storage room, over 1000 sq.ft., patio, secured parking stall, close to transit and 3 min to HWY #1. 

Available: Now. $1975 month - no smoking, one pet negotiable, One year lease and references required. To 

Schedule A Viewing: www.picketfencepmg.com/schedule-viewing/, Quote address: Peardonville Rd. Picket 

Fence Property Management Group. Team Members: Cindy Hamel PREC & Brooklyn Paterson PREC, 

6048071105 or 6048253797 

$1,995 / 3br - 926ft2 - beautifully renovated 3-bedroom, 1-bathroom 
suite (Abbotsford) 
Discover your next home in this beautifully renovated 3-bedroom, 1-bathroom suite designed for comfort and 

convenience. This unit is located in a highly desirable area and offers a perfect blend of modern amenities and 

cozy charm. Prime Location:- Steps away from Menno Place Care Homes- Minutes from Mill Lake Park and 

Abbotsford Regional Hospital - Easy access to South Fraser Way shopping, Sevenoaks Shopping Centre, and the 

University of Fraser Valley - Conveniently near Abbotsford Airport- Close to schools and bus stops, Suite 

Features:- 3 Bedrooms- 1 Bathroom- 2 Parking Stalls- Pet's subject to approval- New appliances- Soft-close 

cabinets- In Suite Laundry- Backyard (shared)- Dishwasher, Additional Information: Lease Terms: One-year 

lease with month-to-month options thereafter. Utilities: 50% of utilities prepaid monthly. Damage Deposit: 

50% of one month's rent. (604) 621-6870 

$2,250 / 2br - 920ft2 - 2 bedroom/2 bathroom (Abbostford) 
• Address: 33173 Old Yale Road, Abbotsford, BC • Available: September 15 or October 1. 

• Lease Term: Minimum 1 year lease • Bedrooms: 2 • Full Bathrooms: 2 • Top Floor with Beautiful Mountain 

view with shade balcony, corner unit • Square Feet: 920 square feet • Parking: Underground Secured • 

Appliances: Dishwasher, Stove, Refrigerator, and in-suite Laundry, baseboard electric heaters, elevator • Pet 

Policy: The building has pet policy with size restriction • Location: Close to Seven Oak Mall, Walmart, Costco, 

Mill Lake, easy busses access, restaurant, Downtown Abbotsford • Contact:778-967-5559 • Professionally 

managed with Strata 

$2,250 / 2br - 923ft2 - Beautifully Renovated Two Bedroom Condo 
Gallantree. A stunning and spacious 923 sq. ft. two double bedroom, corner unit condo, on the ground floor of 

this sought after complex. The accommodation consists of a lounge, fitted kitchen, two great size bedrooms 

one with full en suite bathroom, additional bathroom, in suite laundry and great size patio. The unit benefits 

from two side by side parking spaces, a large storage locker and is ideally located in walking distance to 

shopping and travel amenities. A small pet maybe considered with landlord approval and pet deposit. No 

smoking or vaping. $2250.00 per month plus utilities. Available Sept. 1. Rental Property Address: 101-33898 

http://www.picketfencepmg.com/schedule-viewing/
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Pine Street. Property Manager: Veronica Sharma, Peninsula Property Management Property Manager Cell: 

604-760-8851 

$2,300 / 2br - 2 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms Townhouse (Abbotsford) 
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